
38. Nationales Jugendturnier 2023

Pirmasens, 15.04.2023

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

28kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Artilla Zahn Wrestling Tigers Rhein-Nahe
SS 4:0

52
SS 4:0

53
2:57

14
 2 11 14 3.II

2 Ellena Maier VfK 07 Schifferstadt
0:47

01
2:00

14
 0  1  1 5.III

3 Max Focken SV Alemannia Nackenheim
1:37

04
0:11

01
 0  0  1 7.

4 Yassin Sapaev JSK Strasbourg
SS 12:1

53
TÜ 12:1

42
TÜ 17:6

41
 3 13 41 1.I

Pool B

1 Falk Rumesh Killet VfK 07 Schifferstadt
TÜ 10:0

42
SS 8:0

53 Fr
 2  9 18 2.I

2 Damian Kupilas KSV 05 Worms
0:40

01 Fr
1:03

03
 0  0  0 6.III

3 Niklas Focken SV Alemannia Nackenheim
Fr

1:14

01
SS 4:0

52
 1  5  4 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Artilla Zahn - Yassin Sapaev

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Damian Kupilas - Niklas Focken

1-Fr Falk Rumesh Killet (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Ellena Maier VfK 07 Schifferstadt 5 5.SS 4:0

Pool B 2 Damian Kupilas KSV 05 Worms 0 6.00:52

Pool A 1 Artilla Zahn Wrestling Tigers Rhein-Nahe 5 3.SS 4:0

Pool B 3 Niklas Focken SV Alemannia Nackenheim 0 4.00:10

Pool A 4 Yassin Sapaev JSK Strasbourg 5 1.SS 6:4

Pool B 1 Falk Rumesh Killet VfK 07 Schifferstadt 0 2.01:28
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